FERRARI TROFEO
CHALLENGE IIREI.LI

RICHARD MILLE

COPPA SHELL
VALENCIA

Race 2

wuonc Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
9 22.093 249.0 14:42.173

121 Oscar RYNDZIEWICZ GBR 10 1:36.601 22151 48357  26.093 249.9 16:18.774
Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 11 1:36.369 22.150  47.989  26.230 249.0 17:55.143

1 1:43.756 28.475 49.206 26.075 1:43.756 12 1:36.462 22.426 47.922 26.114 248.1 19:31.605
2  1:37.190 22.268 48.727 26.195 250.8 3:20.946 13 1:36.504 22.183 48.137 26.184 249.0 21:08.109
3 1:36.709 22.353 48.434 m 249.9 4:57.655 14 1:36.352 22.157 48.006 26.189 249.0 22:44.461
4 48.094 25.968 250.8 6:33.666 15 1:36.846 22.248 48.356 26.242 248.1 24:21.307
5 1:36.572 22.199 48.132 26.241 249.9 8:10.238 16 1:36.763 22.275 48.281 26.207 246.4 25:58.070
6 1:36.327 22.363 26.246 249.9 9:46.565 17 1:36.790 22.099 48.171 26.520 246.4 27:34.860
7 1:36.185 22.113 48.096 25.976 250.8 11:22.750 18 1:37.091 22.227 48.389 26.475 246.4 29:11.951
8 1:36.095 22.003  48.001  26.091 249.9 12:58.845 19 1:37.872 22.228 48907  26.737 248.1 30:49.823
9 1:36.586 22.286  48.287  26.013 249.9 14:35.431 20  1:39.429 23.180  49.160  27.089 249.9 32:29.252
10 1:36.618 22220  48.109  26.289 250.8 16:12.049 Cristiano MACIEL PRT

11 1:36.909 22.308 48.328 26.273 249.9 17:48.958 1 71

12 1:37.107 22,545  48.296 26266 249.9 19:26.065 FBO Motor Sports Ferrari 296 Challenge
13 1:37.017 22.205 48.528 26.284 249.9 21:03.082 1 1:46.303 29.015 51.215 26.073 1:46.303
14 1:36.737 22.080 48.559 26.098 250.8 22:39.819 2  1:36.679 22.267 48.142 26.270 249.0 3:22.982
15  1:37.390 22.101 48.601 26.688 250.8 24:17.209 3 1:40.801B 21.969 47.918 30.914 248.1 5:03.783
16 1:36.978 22.259  48.355  26.364 249.9 25:54.187 4 1:53.158 39.766 | 25.839) 6:56.941
17 1:37.248 22.479 48.417 26.352 250.8 27:31.435 5 1:35.694 21.888 47.773 26.033 249.9 8:32.635
18 1:38.122 22.373  49.041 26708 249.0 29:09.557 I} 1:35.561] 21.818  47.701  26.042 249.0 10:08.196
19 1:38.598 22.502 49.335 26.761 249.0 30:48.155 7 1:35.572 21.843 47.875 25.854 249.0 11:43.768
20 1:37.565 22.452 48.543 26.570 249.0 32:25.720 8 1:35.591 47.856 25.998 248.1 13:19.359
9 1:35.944 21.818 48.132 25.994 248.1 14:55.303

151 John DHILLON GBR 10 1:35.830  21.775  47.934 26121 2464 16:31.133
Formula Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 11 1:36.301 21.813  48.293  26.195 247.3 18:07.434

1 1:45.280 29.52] 49.455 26.304 1:45.280 12 1:36.380 21.761 48.354 26.265 248.1 19:43.814
2  1:36.535 22.179 48.099 26.257 251.7 3:21.815 13 1:36.799 22.156 48.320 26.323 248.1 21:20.613
3 1:36.694 22.142 48.273 26279 252.7 4:58.509 14 1:36.753 22.153 48.446 26.154 248.1 22:57.366
4 m 48.015 26.134 252.7 6:34.653 15 1:37.268 22.146 48.640 26.482 249.0 24:34.634
5  1:36.346 22.103 48.047 26.196 252.7 8:10.999 16 1:36.650 22.098 48.332 26.220 249.0 26:11.284
6  1:36.270 22.209 26.137 251.7 9:47.269 17 1:37.923 22.581 48.566 26.776 248.1  27:49.207
7  1:36.539 22.048 48.237 26.254 251.7 11:23.808 18 1:37.284 22.306 48.747 26.231 246.4 29:26.491
8 1:36.377 22.145 48.009 26.223 250.8 13:00.185 19 1:36.804 22.217 48.216 26.371 248.1 31:03.295
9 1:36.825 22.541  48.124 26160 249.9 14:37.010 20 1:37.612 22.109  48.763  26.740 248.1 32:40.907
10 1:36.647 22,036 48.168  26.443 250.8 16:13.657 Fons SCHELTEMA NLD

11 1:36.583 22.122 48.124 26.337 249.9 17:50.240 1 77

12 1:37.227 22.262 48553  26.412 249.9 19:27.467 Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
13 1:36.914 22.291 48.271 26.352 250.8 21:04.381 1 1:47.364 29.932 50.767 26.665 1:47.364
14 1:36.681 22.159  48.390 251.7 22:41.062 2 1:36.945 22.054  48.382  26.509 249.9  3:24.309
15 1:37.183 22.168 48.571 26.444 252.7 24:18.245 3  1:36.256 22.005 48.040 26.211  250.8 5:00.565
16 1:36.589 22.282 48.105 26.202 251.7 25:54.834 4 1:36.508 21.959 48.367 26.182 250.8 6:37.073
17  1:37.059 22.386 48.406 26.267 250.8 27:31.893 5 1:36.933 22.024 48.739 26.170 251.7 8:14.006
18 1:38.081 22.450 48.797 26.834 250.8 29:09.974 6  1:36.656 22.109 48.135 26.412 250.8 9:50.662
19 1:38.995 22.444 49.995 26.556 249.9 30:48.969 7 1:36.734 22.070 48.368 26.296 251.7 11:27.396
20 1:38.798 22.677 49.675 26.446 249.9 32:27.767 8 1:36.728 22.142 48.243 26.343 250.8 13:04.124
.. 9 1:36.290 22.152 48.043 26.095 250.8 14:40.414

169 Fabrizio FONTANA A 10 22.031 26.035 250.8 16:16.499
Formula Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 11 1:37.019 22.704 48.103 26.212 250.8 17:53.518

T 1:51.173 29.334 54417  27.422 1:51.173 12 1:36.488 22.104  48.358 251.7  19:30.006
2 1:36.799 22.451 48225 26123 2438  3:27.972 13 1:36.286 48.120 26212 2517 21:06.292
3 1:36.355 22.075 48.098 26.182 249.0 5:04.327 14 1:36.724 22.224 48.294 26.206 250.8 22:43.016
4 1:37.449 22.310 49.001 26.138 248.1 6:41.776 15 1:37.603 22.331 48.708 26.564 251.7 24:20.619
5  1:36.242 22.060 48.138 26.044 249.9 8:18.018 16 1:36.320 22.093 48.149 26.078 251.7 25:56.939
6 1:35.998 22.183  47.850 25965 249.0  9:54.016 17 1:36.805 22.065 48263  26.477 249.9 27:33.744
7 1:36.182 22.191  48.078 25913 2481 11:30.198 18 1:37.240 22.184  48.414  26.642 2499 29:10.984
8 1:36.229 48.109 26.068 249.0 13:06.427 19 1:38.664 22.201 49.628 26.835 250.8 30:49.648
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FERRARI TROFEO
CHALLENGE IIREI.LI

RICHARD MILLE

COPPA SHELL
VALENCIA

Race 2

niencin Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
20 1:38.784 22.762 49.473 26.549 2527 32:28.432

1 87 N.M. ITA

Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge

1 1:42.676 28.278 48318  26.080 1:42.676
2 1:36.162 22.030 47.881  26.251 248.1  3:18.838
3 1:35.613 22207  47.522  25.884 248.1  4:54.45]
4 | 22.029) 25.969 249.0  6:29.948
5 1:36.026 22318  47.792 25916 2490  8:05.974
6 1:36.726 22480  48.163  26.083 248.1  9:42.700
7 1:36.844 22.421 48287  26.136 248.1 11:19.544
8 1:36.804 22.354  48.446  26.004 248.1 12:56.348
9 1:36.947 22247 48302  26.398 248.1 14:33.295
10 1:37.051 22291 48292  26.468 247.3 16:10.346
11 1:37.187 22250  48.439  26.498 246.4 17:47.533
12 1:37.731 22254  49.159 26318 247.3 19:25.264
13 1:37.136 22361  48.627  26.148 247.3 21:02.400
14 1:36.622 22.255  48.539 249.0 22:39.022
15 1:37.645 22183  49.022  26.440 2473 24:16.667
16 1:37.189 22197 48466  26.526 248.1 25:53.856
17 1:37.126 22364 48332  26.430 248.1 27:30.982
18 1:38.042 22264 49393  26.385 248.1 29:09.024
19 1:39.709 22.687 50438  26.584 248.1 30:48.733
20 1:38.381 22729  49.142 26510 248.1 32:27.114
1 93 Manuela GOSTNER ITA
Ineco - Reparto Corse RAM Ferrari 296 Challenge

1 1:41.794 27.826  47.939  26.029 1:41.794
2 1:35.956 22.017  48.039 25900 248.1  3:17.750
3 1:35.242 21.864  47.538  25.840 249.9  4:52.992
4 1:35.275 21.834  47.728 25713 2499  6:28.267
5 47.682 250.8  8:03.355
6 1:35.146 21.745 25.887 249.9  9:38.501
7 1:35518 21.980  47.703  25.835 249.9 11:14.019
8 1:35.388 21.706  47.665  26.017 249.9 12:49.407
9 1:35.914 22012  47.912 25990 250.8 14:25.321
10 1:36.024 21.996  47.975  26.053 249.0 16:01.345
11 1:36.252 21.771 48129 26352 2499 17:37.597
12 1:36.333 22.086 48286 25961 249.9 19:13.930
13 1:37.164 22120 48745  26.299 2499 20:51.094
14 1:36.842 22.088  48.424 26330 250.8 22:27.936
15 1:36.987 22236  48.603  26.148 250.8 24:04.923
16 1:37.434 22177  48.984 26273 250.8 25:42.357
17 1:37.199 22.098 48589 26512 2499 27:19.556
18 1:37.541 22209  48.870  26.462 249.9 28:57.097
19 1:37.589 22.198 48775  26.616 249.9 30:34.686
20 1:38.674 22514 49294  26.866 249.0 32:13.360
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